CATALOG EBVA
Multi-Voltage Actuator with Fail-Safe
and 4-20mA Digital Positioner Options
Standard Features
• Multi-voltage with auto-voltage sensing
• 12-24V AC or DC
• 85-240V AC or DC
• LED status light to indicate operational status

Cv Factor 10 20 40 80 100 120 150 340 485 768
VALVE & ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY – MODEL NUMBERS & DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Actuator*Pipe with Valve A B C D E F G H I J
Size Model No. IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN. MM IN
3/8" EBVA-037 – 7 3/16 183 4 11/32 110 7 3/32 180 819/32 219 13/4 45 3 5/8 94 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 1 1/2 38 1/4 - 20
1/2" EBVA-050 – 7 3/16 183 4 11/32 110 7 3/32 180 819/32 219 13/4 45 3 5/8 94 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 1 1/2 38 1/4 - 20
3/4" EBVA-075 – 7 3/16 183 4 11/32 110 7 17/32 188 9 1/32 229 2 1/4 57 4 1/8 105 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 1 1/2 38 1/4 - 20
1" EBVA-100 – 7 3/16 183 4 11/32 110 725/32 198 9 17/32 242 2 1/2 64 4 3/8 111 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 13/4 45 1/4 - 20
11⁄4" EBVA-125 – 7 5/16 186 4 11/32 111 8 1/4 210 10 9/16 269 3 11/32 85 4 7/8 124 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 2 5/16 59 1/4 - 20
11⁄2" EBVA-150 – 7 5/16 186 4 11/32 111 8 1/4 210 10 9/16 269 3 11/32 85 4 7/8 124 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 2 5/16 59 1/4 - 20
2" EBVA-200 – 7 5/16 186 4 11/32 111 8 1/4 210 10 9/16 269 3 11/32 85 4 7/8 124 5/8 16 3 7/8 100 2 5/16 59 1/4 - 20
2" FP EBVA-201 – 9 3/8 206 5 5/16 135 9 17/32 242 1129/32 303 2 5/8 66 7 23/32 196 5/8 16 5 5/16 135 2 3/8 60 3/8 - 16
21⁄2" EBVA-250 – 9 3/4 247 5 29/32 149 9 7/16 239 1411/32 364 3 3/32 78 9 7/16 239 5/8 16 411/32 110 3 3/32 78 8MM
3" EBVA-300 – 1017/32 268 7 3/16 183 14 3/8 365 18 5/32 461 213/16 72 117/16 290 19/32 15 5 5/16 135 3 25/32 96 5/16 - 18
4" EBVA-400 – 119/16 293 9 3/16 234 15 3/16 386 19 7/8 502 4 3/4 121 10 5/8 271 5/8 16 5 3/4 145 4 5/8 117 8MM
* To complete the Model Numbers refer to the ordering chart below. Voltage must be specified with model number.
BASIC
MODEL
VALVE